VARIO sklo nordic 700x2000mm

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry
Typ vypIné:
Uprava skla:
Tloustka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

GX1570

Gelco
VARIO

700 mm
2000 mm

Nordic sklo
Coated glass
8 mm

31.0 kg

1ks

3 roky
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VARIO sklo nordic 700x2000mm mGELCO
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i - MODEL A
—
GX1570 685-700
v GX1580 785-800
GX1590 885-900
‘2-—1:-1 GX1510 985-1000
ﬂ v:j — ! GX1511 1085-1100
— 0 ™
E ; / : iy GX1512 1185-1200
N 35 GX1514 | 1385-1400
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VARIO sklo nordic 700x2000mm mGELCO

/

MODEL A
GX1470 679
GX1480 779
GX1490 879 | |
GX1410 979
GX1411 1079 A
GX1412 1179 |< >|
GX1413 1279
GX1414 1379
GX1570 679
GX1580 779
GX1590 879
GX1510 979
GX1511 1079
GX1512 1179
GX1514 1379
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MODEL A

GX1570 685-700 I
GX1580 785-800

GX1590 885-900

GX1510 985-1000
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